Table of Contents
1	 CryoPod™ Carrier Function and Description.......................1
	 	 1.1	 General Safety....................................................1
	 	 1.2	 Use As Intended................................................ 2
	 	 1.3	 Package Components....................................... 2
	 	 1.4	 Unpacking..........................................................3
	 	 1.5	 Specifications.....................................................3
2	 Product Registration & Support...........................................3

Contact BioCision technical support at +1.415.785.8516 / 1.888.478.2221 or at support@biocision.com for assistance.
Page 4
2.3	 Ordering Information
Item No. Description
BCS-514 CryoPod™ Carrier (includes Green Lid and Manual Fill Kit)
BCS-516 CryoPod™ Manual Fill Kit (includes Funnel and Fill Sensor)
BCS-517 CryoPod™ LN2 Absorbent Pads (4/pk)
BCS-519 CryoPod™ Basket Insert for Cryobox
BCS-544GY CryoPod™ Carrier Lid, grey
BCS-544G CryoPod™ Carrier Lid, green
BCS-544O CryoPod™ Carrier Lid, orange
BCS-544PK CryoPod™ Carrier Lid, pink
BCS-544P CryoPod™ Carrier Lid, purple
3. Instrument Overview
4. Instrument Assembly and Set Up
•	 �Remove the cover from the electronic module using the built-in clip and insert 3 “AA” batteries into the battery compartment,
noting proper orientation. Replace cover.